
Run CAR-A Mon, Tue, Th & Fr. Only Run CAR-O Monday to Friday

M-T-TH & F NO  Early bus Wednesday Time Time Stop Name

Time Stop Name 3:15 3:30 School Departure

6:35 P/U Euclid @ O'Connor 3:55 D/O Euclid & O'Connor

6:40 P/U Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd. 4:05 D/O Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.

6:51 P/U Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr. 4:15 D/O Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr.

6:56 P/U 1050 Myrtle St. 4:17 D/O Boys & Girls Club E.P.A.

7:02 P/U Bell St. & University Ave. 4:21 D/O 1050 Myrtle St.

7:06 P/U Fordham St. & Purdue St. 4:22 D/O EPA Educational Center

7:10 P/U Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave. 4:25 D/O Bell St. & University Ave.

7:35 D/O School Arrival 4:35 D/O Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

Run CAR-D Mon, Tue & Fr. Only Run CAR-N Monday, Tuesday & Friday

M-T-F Time Time Stop Name

Time Stop Name 2:18 2:28 School Departure

7:30 P/U Euclid @ O'Connor 2:55 D/O Euclid & O'Connor

7:35 P/U Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd. 3:05 D/O Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.

7:46 P/U Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr. 3:15 D/O Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr.

7:49 P/U 1050 Myrtle St. 3:17 D/O Boys & Girls Club E.P.A.

7:52 P/U Bell St. & University Ave. 3:21 D/O 1050 Myrtle St.

7:57 P/U Fordham St. & Purdue St. 3:22 D/O EPA Educational Center

8:05 P/U Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave. 3:25 D/O Bell St. & University Ave.

8:35 D/O School Arrival 3:30 D/O Fordham St. & Purdue St.

3:35 D/O Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

Run CAR-DWT Wed. & Thur. Only Run CAR-NTH Thursday 4th period release day

W-TH Time Time Stop Name

Time Stop Name 1:43 1:53 School Departure

7:55 P/U Euclid @ O'Connor 2:15 D/O Euclid & O'Connor

8:05 P/U Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd. 2:25 D/O Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.

8:14 P/U Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr. 2:35 D/O Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr.

8:17 P/U 1050 Myrtle St. 2:37 D/O Boys & Girls Club E.P.A.

8:20 P/U Bell St. & University Ave. 2:39 D/O 1050 Myrtle St.

8:25 P/U Fordham St. & Purdue St. 2:42 D/O EPA Educational Center

8:33 P/U Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave. 2:45 D/O Bell St. & University Ave.

9:00 D/O School Arrival 2:50 D/O Fordham St. & Purdue St.

2:55 D/O Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

Carlmont High School

2021-2022

PM Run 

PM Run 

PM Run 

AM Run

AM Run

AM Run

Masks MUST be worn at all times, students without masks will NOT be allowed to board the bus.


